Quarter Zip Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Pullover

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Ow98409-OW85

100% polyester, 5-1/2 0z. micro-mesh brushed
back fleece. Covered zip neck, on-seam zip
right side pocket, double needle coverstitching,
open hemmed cuffs and bottom. Imported.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black,Carolina Blue,
Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



Product Price

Cost/Quantit 6 12
y
Coston P $111.71 $95.79

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
6-11 $59.98
12 - 95 $81.59
96 - 299 $93.99
300 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
6-11 Free
12 - 95 Free
96 - 299 Free
300 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

96

$86.06

7 Days
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

300

$81.62

5 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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