

Quarter Zip Brushed Back Micro-Fleece Pullover



Product #	OW98409-OW85
Features	100% polyester, 5-1/2 oz. micro-mesh brushed back fleece. Covered zip neck, on-seam zip right side pocket, double needle coverstitching, open hemmed cuffs and bottom. Imported.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue, Gray
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantit	6	12	96	300
Cost on P	\$111.71	\$95.79	\$86.06	\$81.62

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
6 -11	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
12 - 95	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
96 - 299	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
300	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
6 -11	Free	\$139.20
12 - 95	Free	\$149.99
96 - 299	Free	\$260.00
300	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET